PRODUCT DATASHEET O2 + pRed FiNCORE ZrO2 AFiH Controller
 OXYGEN ANALYZER FOR COMBUSTION CONTROL  ZrO2-AFiH.DSE rev 1
MAY 2024
fincore.rb-technologies.com
1
AFiH: IN SITU ZIRCONIUM OXYGEN & REDUCTORS ANALYZER FOR
HIGH TEMPERATURE COMBUSTION CONTROL
 Analyzer for combustion control up to 1500°C and up

110-220V DC Power supply
3.5” display HMI
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Analyzer type AFiH - (process temperature up to 1500°C – remote transmitter)
FiNCORE sensor (Process Temperature up to 1500°C – remote transmitter)
Product Number Product Description
ZRPO2S-B FiNCORE sensor with DIN connector for O2 measurement
ZRPC2S-B FiNCORE sensor with DIN connector for O2 + pRed measurement
FILTER HOLDER WITH CALIBRATION PORT
Product Number Product Description
ZRF6-L0 Filter holder Ø 60 mm with SS316L filter and 6mm calibration port
ZRF0-L0 Filter holder Ø 100 mm with SS316L filter and 6mm calibration port
(¼” calibration port can be fitted upon request)
FiNCORE CONTROLLER BOARD
Product Number Product Description
ZRTOS-1G0M0 FiNCORE controller board for O2 measurement
ZRTCS-1G0M0 FiNCORE controller board for O2 + pRed measurement
CABLE
Product Number Product Description
ZRZB - ** Analyzer connection cable for junction box (**: cable length up to 50 meters)
SAMPLING TUBE
Product Number Product Description
STDH***FDA Direct sampling tube, KANTHAL, 4’’150 FF flange for probe mounting on removable cooling extension
STBH***FDA By-pass sampling tube, KANTHAL, 4’’150 FF flange for probe mounting on removable cooling extension
(***: tube length, flange type and dimensions can be adjusted upon request)
CABINET AND ACCESSORIES
Product Number Product Description
ZMCR0-013 RAL 7035 painted steel cabinet, wall mounted, 1x 4-20mA display, 24V DC
ZMCRR-013 RAL 7035 painted steel cabinet, wall mounted, 2x 4-20mA display, 24V DC
ZMCRR-113 RAL 7035 painted steel cabinet, wall mounted, 2x 4-20mA display, 110-220V AC
ZMCRH-113 RAL 7035 painted steel cabinet, wall mounted, 3.5” display HMI, 110-220V AC
(Additional solution for mounting on tube can be proposed)
OPTION: CALIBRATION SET
Manual calibration set for O2 or O2+pRed analyzer upon demand